2007 Ilronman Results
Final

Group Weight Place First Name Last Name Club

Tot 40 1 Blake Jackson Omaha NE

Tot 45 1 Andrew Tarnowski St. Paul MN

Tot 45 2 Joel Magill Omabha Ne
Bantam 45 1 Joseph Harrison Omaha NE
Bantam 45 2 Travis Ford-Melton Lynwood IL
Bantam 45 3 Avery Lair Montana
Bantam 50 1 Kaiden Paulson Sioux Falls SD
Bantam 50 2 Adam Kinnaman Lincoln NE
Bantam 55 1 Shannon  Brewer Omaha NE
Bantam 55 2 Sarah Tarnowski St. Paul MN
Bantam 55 3 Kendall Coleman Lynwood IL
Bantam 55 4 Cole Nesemeier = Oakland Craig Ne
Bantam 65 1 Josiah Rider Silt CO

Bantam 65 2 Anthony Sherry Council Bluffs 1A
Bantam 70 1 Keegan Dorsey Omabha Ne
Bantam 80 1 Xavier Harris Omaha NE
Bantam 80 2 Max Darrah Leslie MD
Bantam 90 1 Jacob Miller Paola Ks

Midget 50 1 Gannon Murray Omaha NE
Midget 55 1 Logen Rodriguez Cedar Rapids 1A
Midget 55 2 Mike Bridgeford Omaha NE
Midget 60 1 Austin McDonald Omaha Ne
Midget 60 2 Tyler Porter Guthrie Ok
Midget 65 1 Myles Wilson New Castle CO
Midget 65 2 Matthew Taub West Bloomfield Ml
Midget 65 3 Austin Malloy Walnut IA
Midget 70 1 Connor Olin Omaha NE

Midget 70 2 Zachary Prall Plattsmouth NE
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2007 Ilronman
Final

Tom Jennings
Gibson Presley
Chase Shiltz
Zachary Determan
Sean Muilenburg
Dylan DeDucker
Jamiir Moore
Chase Hilding
Trevor Murano
Mason Miller
Noah Teaney
George McGuire
James Rothwell
Cameron  Henning
Trey Kuhn
Zacharey  Grunke
Chandler  Cummings
Jacob Walker
Alex Bruber
Joseph Hayek
Reggie Dunn
Aero Amo
Brady Rude
Reggie Holt
Ben Phillips
Jeff Bizzle
Patrick James
Dustin Fuller

Results

Underwood IA
Guthrie Ok
Creston |IA
Sioux Falls SD
Sioux Falls SD
Montana

Waterloo |A
LaVista NE

Grimes 1A
Winterset 1A
Amazonia
Waterford PA
Amazonia
Lakefield
Omaha NE
Seward NE
Guthrie Ok

Omaha Ne
Omaha NE

Ulysses NE
Guthrie Ok

Rapid City SD
Rapid City SD

Omaha NE

Marcus IA
Tallequah OK
Fair Play SC

Sioux City 1A
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200/ Ironman Results

Final
Novice 120 2 Mike Lade Omaha NE
Novice 275 1 C.J. Warren Yankton SD
Novice 275 2 Mark Tompsett Omabha Ne
SchoolBoy 70 1 Colton Howell Ozark MO
SchoolBoy 70 2 Derek Miller Winterset IA
SchoolBoy 75 1 Jeremy DeVries Sioux City 1A
SchoolBoy 80 1 Bryce Killian Middletown PA
SchoolBoy 80 2 Gabe Spooner Inver Grove Heights MN
SchoolBoy 80 3 Sam Seidel Kansas City MO
SchoolBoy 85 1 Dylan McKinney Paola Ks
SchoolBoy 90 1 Kyle Miller Omaha NE
SchoolBoy 103 1 Dylan Killian Annville PA
SchoolBoy 103 2 Brandyn Burget Bellevue NE
SchoolBoy 103 3 Travis Reber Rapid City SD
SchoolBoy 112 1 Chris Carney Burnsville MN
SchoolBoy 112 2 Zeb Wabhle Underwood IA
SchoolBoy 112 3 Tanner Spilde Rapid City SD
SchoolBoy 120 1 Nick Burghardt Colorado Springs CO
SchoolBoy 120 2 Gradey Gambrall lowa City IA
SchoolBoy 120 3 Jack Davis Omaha NE
SchoolBoy 130 1 Jake Waste Ramsey MN
SchoolBoy 130 2 Tyrell Galloway Omabha Ne
SchoolBoy 130 3 Nyle Bartling Unadilla Ne
SchoolBoy 140 1 Tyler Silverstrand Omaha Ne
SchoolBoy 275 1 Martaz Herring Highland Park Mi
Cadet 98 1 Austin Adderley St. Louis Mo
Cadet 98 2 Jared Wirth Omaha NE
Cadet 103 1 Evan Silver Chevy Chase MD
Cadet 103 2 Jacob Miller Omaha NE

Cadet 112 1 Brandon Rubino West Chicago IL
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2007

Alex
Christian

Tyler
Justin

Thomas
Andy
Tyler

Alex
Steven
Seth

Derek

Nick
Beau
Frankie

Tony
Devon
Trey

Keelan
Jack
Blake

Sheldon
Gabe

Jake
Taylor
Jared
Joe
Collin

King
Zack

Jake
Ty
Sean

[ronman

Final

Oaks
Haro

Maxwell
Fenton

Glenn
Hollins
Harter

Bridgeford
Belcher
Klein

Roach

Moore
Sheen
Mazza

Washington
Johnson
Porter

Moore
Barnes
Augustyn

Garcia
Fell

Herweyer
Harris
Dorsey
Kayl
White

Large
Wilcox

Besch
Martin
Trampe

Results

Sioux Falls SD
Yankton SD

Glenwood IA
Omaha NE

Omaha NE
Rapid City SD

Omaha NE
Bellevue NE
Newton KS

Omaha NE

St. Louis Mo
Ambherst NE
West Chicago IL

Omaha NE
Omaha NE
Omaha Ne

Waterloo 1A
Inver Grove Heights MN
Ord NE

Omaha Ne
Avoca |A

Omaha NE
Harrisburg SD

Omaha Ne
Omaha NE
Glenwood IA

Omaha Ne
Omaha Ne

Omaha Ne
Omaha NE
Ord NE
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2007 Ironman
Final

Terrell
Kyler
Josh

Tyler
Kyle
Brandon

Connor
Xavier

Riley
Cole
Andrew

Trenton
Tyler
John

DaVaughn
Jay
Tanner

Jeremy
Darin
Larry

Nate
Cord
Zach

Morgan

Max
Taylor

Howard
Cullen
Zack

Zachary
Thomas

Joel

Stephen

McKinney
Killian
Novak

Sackett
Bulera
Miklas

Anderson
Metzger

Allen
Orndorff
McNally

Washington

Stark

Prokopowicz

Perkins
Sherer
Keck

Garvin
Manning

Roberts Jr

Stender
Willers
Radke

Denson

Downie
Vaughn

Johnson
Berg
Hayes

Christo
Hamik

Torpy

Zoni

Results

Omaha NE
Middletown PA
Omaha Ne

Omabha Ne
Inver Grove Heights MN
Omabha Ne

Inver Grove Heights MN
Omaha Ne

Omaha Ne
Guthrie Ok
Omaha NE

Omaha NE
Elk Point Sd
Inver Grove Heights MN

Omaha Ne
Columbus NE
Morlow Ok

lowa City IA
St. Louis Mo
Roseville Ml

Omaha NE
Shenanoah IA
Ord NE

Omaha Ne

Omaha NE
Omaha Ne

Great Bend Ks
Inver Grove Heights MN
Maryland Heights Mo

Omaha Ne
Elkhorn NE

Omaha Ne

Erie PA
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2007 Ironman Results
Final

Senior 165 1 Chris Zoni West Lafayette IN
Senior 174 1 Chris Shea Guthrie Ok
Senior 184 1 Enock Francois Alton 1A
Senior 197 1 Ty Copsey Glenwood 1A
Senior 197 3 Beau Severtson Flandreau SD
Senior 197 2 Russel Dubree Allen TX
Senior 275 1 Bob Pilcher Omaha NE

Master 149 1 Geoffrey  Taub West Bloomfield Ml

Master 165 1 JT Petty Alton IA

Master 174 1 William Krieger Madison Hghts Ml
Master 197 1 Scott Bohlken Omaha Ne
Master 215 1 John Wilson Memphis Tn
Master 275 1 Tom Dagel Sibley 1A
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2007 Ironman Results
Folkstyle

Group Weight Place First Name Last Name Club

Tot 40 1 Blake Jackson Omaha NE

Tot 45 1 Andrew Tarnowski St. Paul MN

Tot 45 2 Joel Magill Omabha Ne
Bantam 45 1 Joseph Harrison Omaha NE
Bantam 45 2 Travis Ford-Melton Lynwood IL
Bantam 45 3 Avery Lair Montana
Bantam 50 1 Kaiden Paulson Sioux Falls SD
Bantam 50 2 Adam Kinnaman Lincoln NE
Bantam 55 1 Shannon  Brewer Omaha NE
Bantam 55 2 Sarah Tarnowski St. Paul MN
Bantam 55 3 Kendall Coleman Lynwood IL
Bantam 55 4 Cole Nesemeier = Oakland Craig Ne
Bantam 65 1 Josiah Rider Silt CO

Bantam 65 2 Anthony Sherry Council Bluffs 1A
Bantam 70 1 Keegan Dorsey Omabha Ne
Bantam 80 1 Xavier Harris Omaha NE
Bantam 80 2 Max Darrah Leslie MD
Bantam 90 1 Jacob Miller Paola Ks

Midget 50 1 Gannon Murray Omaha NE
Midget 55 1 Logen Rodriguez Cedar Rapids 1A
Midget 55 2 Mike Bridgeford Omaha NE
Midget 60 1 Austin McDonald Omaha Ne
Midget 60 2 Tyler Porter Guthrie Ok
Midget 65 1 Malloy Austin Walnut IA
Midget 65 2 Myles Wilson New Castle CO
Midget 65 3 Matthew Taub West Bloomfield Ml
Midget 70 1 Connor Olin Omaha NE

Midget 70 2 Zachary Prall Plattsmouth NE
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Folkstyle

Tom Jennings
Gibson Presley
Chase Shiltz
Zachary Determan
Liam LaFountain
Sean Muilenburg
Dylan DeDucker
Jamiir Moore
Chase Hilding
Trevor Murano
Mason Miller
Noah Teaney
George McGuire
James Rothwell
Cameron  Henning
Trey Kuhn
Zacharey  Grunke
Jason Federer
Chandler  Cummings
Jacob Walker
Alex Bruber
Joseph Hayek
Reggie Dunn

Aero Amo
Brady Rude
Reggie Holt

Ben Phillips
Patrick James
Jeff Bizzle

Underwood IA
Guthrie Ok
Creston |IA
Sioux Falls SD
Bitdiford MT
Sioux Falls SD

Montana

Waterloo |A

LaVista NE

Grimes 1A
Winterset 1A

Amazonia
Waterford PA

Amazonia
Lakefield

Omaha NE
Seward NE
Chesterfield MO
Guthrie Ok

Omaha Ne
Omaha NE

Ulysses NE
Guthrie Ok

Rapid City SD
Rapid City SD

Omaha NE
Marcus IA

Fair Play SC
Tallequah OK


crystal
Typewritten Text
2007 Ironman Results
      Folkstyle


Novice
Novice

Novice
Novice

SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy

SchoolBoy

SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy

SchoolBoy

SchoolBoy

SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy

SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy

SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy

SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy

Cadet
Cadet

120
120

275
275

70
70

75

80
80
80

85

90

103
103
103
103

112
112
112
112
112

120
120
120

130
130
130
140
275

98
98

= a b wNPF A WDNPF

N

N -

200/

Dustin
Mike

C.J.
Mark

Colton
Derek

Jeremy

Bryce
Gabe
Sam

Dylan

Kyle

Dylan
Brandyn
Travis
Sears

Chris
Tanner
Micah
Hunter
Justice

Nick
Gradey
Jack

Jake
Tyrell
Nyle

Ironman Results
Folkstyle

Fuller Sioux City 1A
Lade Omaha NE
Warren Yankton SD
Tompsett Omabha Ne
Howell Ozark MO
Miller Winterset IA
DeVries Sioux City 1A
Killian Middletown PA
Spooner Inver Grove Heights MN
Seidel Kansas City MO
McKinney Paola Ks
Miller Omaha NE
Killian Annville PA
Burget Bellevue NE
Reber Rapid City SD
Sam Omaha NE
Carney Burnsville MN
Spilde Rapid City SD
Barnes Inver Grove Heights MN
Winkler Omaha NE
Bridgeford Omaha NE
Burghardt Colorado Springs CO
Gambrall lowa City IA
Davis Omaha NE
Waste Ramsey MN
Galloway Omaha Ne
Bartling Unadilla Ne
Silverstrand Omaha Ne

Tyler
Martaz

Austin
Jared

Herring

Adderley
Wirth

Highland Park Mi

St. Louis Mo
Omaha NE
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2007 Ilronman Results
Folkstyle

Cadet 103 1 Evan Silver Chevy Chase MD
Cadet 103 2 Jacob Miller Omaha NE
Cadet 112 1 Brandon Rubino West Chicago IL
Cadet 112 2 Alex Oaks Sioux Falls SD
Cadet 112 3 Justin Busch Omaha Ne
Cadet 112 4 Christian Haro Yankton SD
Cadet 119 1 Tyler Maxwell Glenwood 1A
Cadet 119 2 Justin Fenton Omaha NE
Cadet 125 1 Andy Hollins Omaha NE
Cadet 125 2 Thomas Glenn

Cadet 125 3 Joshua Roberts Roseville Ml
Cadet 125 4 Tyler Harter Rapid City SD
Cadet 130 1 Alex Bridgeford Omaha NE
Cadet 130 2 Steven Belcher Bellevue NE
Cadet 130 3 Seth Klein Newton KS
Cadet 130 4 Derek Roach Omaha NE
Cadet 130 5 Ted Federer Chesterfield MO
Cadet 130 6 Kory Divis Wahoo NE
Cadet 135 1 Derek Roach Omaha NE
Cadet 140 1 Nick Moore St. Louis Mo
Cadet 140 2 Beau Sheen Ambherst NE
Cadet 140 3 Frankie Mazza West Chicago IL
Cadet 140 4 Joel Gensler Wahoo NE
Cadet 140 5 Storm De La Cruz Peru NE

Cadet 145 1 Tony Washington Omaha NE
Cadet 145 2 Devon Johnson Omaha NE
Cadet 145 3 Trey Porter Omabha Ne
Cadet 145 4 Justin Nardazzo Omaha NE
Cadet 145 5 Jake Hoffner Inver Grove Heights MN
Cadet 145 6 Keith Randall

Cadet 152 1 Keelan Moore Waterloo IA
Cadet 152 2 Jack Barnes Inver Grove Heights MN
Cadet 152 3 Blake Augustyn Ord NE

Cadet 152 4 Taylor O'Connell Bennington NE
Cadet 152 5 Jordy Tonjes Omaha Ne
Cadet 152 6 Ryan Morrissey Elkhorn NE

Cadet 160 1 Sheldon Garcia Omaha Ne
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200/ Ironman Results

Folkstyle
Cadet 160 2 Gabe Fell Avoca IA
Cadet 171 1 Jake Herweyer Omaha NE
Cadet 171 2 Taylor Harris Harrisburg SD
Cadet 189 1 Jared Dorsey Omabha Ne
Cadet 215 1 Joe Kayl Omaha NE
Cadet 275 1 Collin White Glenwood IA
Cadet 275 2 King Large Omaha Ne
Cadet 275 3 Zack Wilcox Omaha Ne
Elite 119 1 Jake Besch Omaha Ne
Elite 119 2 Ty Martin Omaha NE
Elite 119 3 Sean Trampe Ord NE
Elite 125 1 Terrell McKinney Omaha NE
Elite 125 2 Kyler Killian Middletown PA
Elite 125 3 Josh Wilson Lincoln NE
Elite 125 4 Josh Novak Omaha Ne
Elite 125 5 Corey Cummings  Guthrie Ok
Elite 125 6 Colin Riley
Elite 130 1 Tyler Sackett Omabha Ne
Elite 130 2 Kyle Bulera Inver Grove Heights MN
Elite 130 3 Brandon Miklas Omaha Ne
Elite 130 4 Joey Nicey Omabha Ne
Elite 135 1 Connor Anderson Inver Grove Heights MN
Elite 135 2 Xavier Metzger Omabha Ne
Elite 140 1 Tyler Halverson Cherokee IA
Elite 140 2 Riley Allen Omaha Ne
Elite 140 3 Justin Truckenmiller Sibley 1A
Elite 140 4 Cole Orndorff Guthrie Ok
Elite 140 5 Andrew McNally Omaha NE
Elite 145 1 Trenton Washington Omaha NE
Elite 146 2 Tyler Kottas Omaha NE
Elite 145 3 Tyler Stark Elk Point Sd
Elite 145 4 John Prokopowicz Inver Grove Heights MN
Elite 145 5 Alec Hoffman Davenport 1A
Elite 145 6 Ted Kruger Sibley 1A

Elite 152 1 DaVaughn Perkins Omabha Ne
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Jay
Tanner
Jerad
Trent
Gerald

Jeremy
Larry
Carson
Darin
James
Ethan

Nate
Cord
Jakob
Max
Quintin
Zach
Morgan
Taylor

Kyle
Max

Zack
Cullen
Jay
Howard

Zachary
Thomas
Joel

Stephen

Chris

Chris

Enock

Ty
Beau

[ronman

Results

Folkstyle

Sherer
Keck
Letsche
Tucker
Parker

Garvin
Roberts Jr
Hemmann
Manning
Shinkle
Kenney

Stender
Willers
Logois
Eddy
Quevedo
Cihacek

Denson
Vaughn

Christiansen
Downie

Hayes
Berg
Kruger
Johnson

Christo
Hamik
Torpy
Zoni

Zoni

Shea

Francois

Copsey
Severtson

Columbus NE
Morlow Ok
Marcus la
Creston IA
Lincoln NE

lowa City IA
Roseville Ml
Ambherst NE
St. Louis Mo
Omaha NE

Kearney NE

Omaha NE

Shenanoah IA

Missouri Valley 1A
Sibley IA

Omaha NE

Inver Grove Heights MN

Omaha Ne
Omaha Ne

Lincoln NE
Omaha NE

Maryland Heights Mo
Inver Grove Heights MN
Sibley IA

Great Bend Ks

Omaha Ne
Elkhorn NE
Omaha Ne
Erie PA

West Lafayette IN

Guthrie Ok

Alton 1A

Glenwood IA
Flandreau SD
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Cole

Russel

Bob

Geoffrey

JT

William

Scott

John

Tom

Results

Folkstyle

Dupree Orange City 1A

Dubree Allen TX

Pilcher Omaha NE

Taub West Bloomfield Ml

Petty Alton 1A

Krieger Madison Hghts Ml

Bohlken Omabha Ne

Wilson Memphis Tn

Dagel Sibley 1A
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2007 Ironman Results
Freestyle

Group Weight Place First Name Last Name Club

Tot 40 1 Blake Jackson Omaha NE

Tot 45 1 Andrew Tarnowski St. Paul MN

Tot 45 2 Joel Magill Omabha Ne
Bantam 45 1 Joseph Harrison Omaha NE
Bantam 45 2 Travis Ford-Melton Lynwood IL
Bantam 45 3 Avery Lair Montana
Bantam 50 1 Kaiden Paulson Sioux Falls SD
Bantam 50 2 Adam Kinnaman Lincoln NE
Bantam 55 1 Shannon  Brewer Omaha NE
Bantam 55 2 Kendall Coleman Lynwood IL
Bantam 55 3 Sarah Tarnowski St. Paul MN
Bantam 55 4 Cole Nesemeier = Oakland Craig Ne
Bantam 65 1 Josiah Rider Silt CO

Bantam 65 2 Anthony Sherry Council Bluffs 1A
Bantam 70 1 Keegan Dorsey Omabha Ne
Bantam 80 1 Xavier Harris Omaha NE
Bantam 80 2 Max Darrah Leslie MD
Bantam 90 1 Jacob Miller Paola Ks

Midget 50 1 Gannon Murray Omaha NE
Midget 55 1 Logen Rodriguez Cedar Rapids 1A
Midget 55 2 Mike Bridgeford Omaha NE
Midget 60 1 Austin McDonald Omaha Ne
Midget 60 2 Tyler Porter Guthrie Ok
Midget 65 1 Malloy Austin Walnut IA
Midget 65 2 Myles Wilson New Castle CO
Midget 65 3 Matthew Taub West Bloomfield Ml
Midget 70 1 Connor Olin Omaha NE

Midget 70 2 Zachary Prall Plattsmouth NE
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2007 Ironman Results
Freestyle

Tom Jennings Underwood IA
Gibson Presley Guthrie Ok
Chase Shiltz Creston IA
Zachary Determan Sioux Falls SD
Sean Muilenburg  Sioux Falls SD
Dylan DeDucker Montana
Jamiir Moore waterloo 1A
Chase Hilding lavista NE
Trevor Murano Grimes IA
Mason Miller Winterset IA
Noah Teaney Amazonia
George McGuire Waterford PA
James Rothwell Amazonia
Cameron  Henning Lakefield
Trey Kuhn Omaha NE
Chandler Cummings  Guthrie Ok
Zacharey  Grunke Seward NE
Jacob Walker Omaha Ne
Alex Bruber Omaha NE
Joseph Hayek Ulysses NE
Reggie Dunn Guthrie Ok
Aero Amo Rapid City SD
Brady Rude Rapid City SD
Reggie Holt Omaha NE
Ben Phillips Marcus IA
Jeff Bizzle Tallequah OK
Dustin Fuller Sioux City 1A
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Mike

C.J.
Mark

Colton
Derek

Jeremy

Thomas
Bryce
Sam
Gabe

Dylan

Kyle

Dylan
Travis
Brandyn

Zeb
Ben
Chris
Tanner
Micah
Justice

Nick
Gradey
Jack
Jake
Tyrell
Nyle
Tyler

Martaz

Austin

Herring

Adderley

Ironman Results
Freestyle

Lade Omaha NE
Warren Yankton SD
Tompsett Omabha Ne
Howell Ozark MO
Miller Winterset IA
DeVries Sioux City 1A
Gilman Council Bluffs IA
Killian Middletown PA
Seidel kansas city MO
Spooner Inver Grove Heights MN
McKinney Paola Ks
Miller Omaha NE
Killian Annville PA
Reber Rapid City SD
Burget Bellevue NE
Wahle Underwood IA
Schweery Underwood 1A
Carney Burnsville MN
Spilde Rapid City SD
Barnes Inver Grove Heights MN
Bridgeford Omaha NE
Burghardt Colorado Springs CO
Gambrall lowa City IA
Davis Omaha NE
Waste Ramsey MN
Galloway Omaha Ne
Bartling Unadilla Ne
Silverstrand Omaha Ne

Highland Park Mi

St. Louis Mo
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Evan
Jacob

Christian
Alex
Brandon
Justin

Randy

Thomas
Andy
Joshua
Tyler

Alex
Steven
Seth
Kevin

Derek

Nick
Beau
Joel
Frankie

Tony
Devon
Justin
Jake
Trey

Jack
Keelan
Blake
Jordy
Ryan
Taylor

Sheldon

Jake
Taylor

Ironman Results
Freestyle

Silver Chevy Chase MD
Miller Omaha NE
Haro Yankton SD
Oaks Sioux Falls SD
Rubino West Chicago IL
Busch Omaha Ne
Else Wahoo NE
Glenn
Hollins Omaha NE
Roberts Roseville Ml
Harter Rapid City SD
Bridgeford Omaha NE
Belcher Bellevue NE
Klein newton KS
Nash Roseville Ml
Roach Omaha NE
Moore St. Louis Mo
Sheen Amherst NE
Gensler Wahoo NE
Mazza West Chicago IL
Washington Omaha NE
Johnson Omaha NE
Nardazzo Omaha NE
Hoffner Inver Grove Heights MN
Porter Omaha Ne
Barnes Inver Grove Heights MN
Moore Waterloo |A
Augustyn Ord NE
Tonjes Omabha Ne
Morrissey Elkhorn NE
O'Connell Bennington NE
Garcia Omaha Ne
Herweyer Omaha NE
Harris Harrisburg SD
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Elite
Elite

Elite
Elite
Elite
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Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

Elite
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Elite
Elite
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215

275
275
275

119
119
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125
125
125
125
125
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130
130
130
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135

140
140
140
140
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146
145
145
145
145

152
152
152
152
152
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o0k, WNBE

A WDNPF

N -

o0k, WNBE A WDNPF

a b wNPF

2007

Ironman Results
Freestyle

Jared Dorsey Omabha Ne
Joe Kayl Omaha NE
King Large Omabha Ne
Collin White Glenwood IA
Zack Wilcox Omaha Ne
Jake Besch Omaha Ne
Sean Trampe Ord NE
Ty Martin Omaha NE
Terrell McKinney Omaha NE
Josh Novak Omaha Ne
Kyler Killian Middletown PA
Corey Cummings  Guthrie Ok
Josh Wilson Lincoln NE
Colin Riley
Tyler Sackett Omabha Ne
Kyle Bulera Inver Grove Heights MN
Brandon Miklas Omaha Ne
Joey Nicey Omabha Ne
Connor Anderson Inver Grove Heights MN
Xavier Metzger Omabha Ne
Tyler Halverson Cherokee IA
Riley Allen Omaha Ne
Cole Orndorff Guthrie Ok
Andrew McNally Omaha NE
Trenton Washington Omaha NE
Tyler Kottas Omaha NE
John Prokopowicz Inver Grove Heights MN
Tyler Stark Elk Point Sd
Alec Hoffman Davenport 1A
Patrick McNally omaha NE
DaVaughn Perkins Omabha Ne
Jay Sherer Columbus NE
Tanner Keck Morlow Ok
Trent Tucker Creston IA
Jerad Letsche Marcus la
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Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

Elite
Elite
Elite

Elite

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

160
160
160
160
160
160

171
171
171
171
171
171
189
189

215
215
215

275

125

133

165

174

184

197
197
197

275

o0k, WNBE

= o0k, WNBE

w

2007

Jeremy
Darin
Larry
Ethan
James
Carson

Cord
Nate
Zach
Quintin
Zach
Jakob
Morgan
Max

Howard
Cullen
Zack

Zachary
Joel
Stephen
Chris

Chris

Enock

Ty
Cole
Russel

Bob

l[ronman Results
Freestyle

Garvin lowa City IA
Manning St. Louis Mo
Roberts Jr Roseville Ml
Kenney Kearney NE
Shinkle Omaha NE
Hemmann Amherst NE
Willers Shenanoah IA
Stender Omaha NE
Radke Ord NE
Quevedo Omaha NE
Cihacek Inver Grove Heights MN
Logois Missouri Valley 1A
Denson Omaha Ne
Downie Omaha NE
Johnson Great Bend Ks
Berg Inver Grove Heights MN
Hayes Maryland Heights Mo
Christo Omaha Ne
Torpy Omaha Ne
Zoni Erie PA
Zoni West Lafayette IN
Shea Guthrie Ok
Francois Alton 1A
Copsey Glenwood 1A
Dupree Orange City 1A
Dubree Allen TX
Pilcher Omaha NE
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Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

149

165

174

197

215

200/

Geoffrey
JT
William
Scott

John

I[ronman

Results

Freestyle

Taub

Petty

Krieger

Bohlken

Wilson

West Bloomfield Ml

Alton I1A

Madison Hghts Ml

Omaha Ne

Memphis Tn
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2007 Ironman Results
Greco

Group Weight Place First Name Last Name Club

Tot 40 1 Blake Jackson Omaha NE

Tot 45 1 Andrew Tarnowski St. Paul MN

Tot 45 2 Joel Magill Omabha Ne
Bantam 45 1 Joseph Harrison Omaha NE
Bantam 45 2 Travis Ford-Melton Lynwood IL
Bantam 45 3 Avery Lair Montana
Bantam 50 1 Kaiden Paulson Sioux Falls SD
Bantam 50 2 Adam Kinnaman Lincoln NE
Bantam 55 1 Shannon  Brewer Omaha NE
Bantam 55 2 Sarah Tarnowski St. Paul MN
Bantam 55 3 Kendall Coleman Lynwood IL
Bantam 55 4 Cole Nesemeier = Oakland Craig Ne
Bantam 65 1 Josiah Rider Silt CO

Bantam 65 2 Anthony Sherry Council Bluffs 1A
Bantam 70 1 Keegan Dorsey Omabha Ne
Bantam 80 1 Xavier Harris Omaha NE
Bantam 80 2 Max Darrah Leslie MD
Bantam 90 1 Jacob Miller Paola Ks

Midget 50 1 Gannon Murray Omaha NE
Midget 55 1 Logen Rodriguez Cedar Rapids 1A
Midget 55 2 Mike Bridgeford Omaha NE
Midget 60 1 Austin McDonald Omaha Ne
Midget 60 2 Tyler Porter Guthrie Ok
Midget 65 1 Myles Wilson New Castle CO
Midget 65 2 Matthew Taub West Bloomfield Ml
Midget 70 1 Connor Olin Omaha NE
Midget 70 2 Tom Jennings Underwood IA

Midget 70 3 Zachary Prall Plattsmouth NE
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Midget

Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget

Midget

Midget

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

75

80
80
80
95

103

120

60

65

70

70

75

75

80

80
80

85

85

90
90

95
95

103

112
112
112

120

2007/

Gibson

Chase
Zachary
Sean

Dylan

Jamiir
Chase

Trevor
Mason
Noah
George
James
Cameron
Trey

Zacharey
Chandler

Alex
Jacob

Joseph
Reggie

Aero
Brady

Reggie

Ben
Jeff
Patrick

Dustin

I[ronman
Greco

Presley

Shiltz
Determan
Muilenburg

DeDucker

Moore

Hilding

Murano
Miller
Teaney

McGuire

Rothwell
Henning

Kuhn

Grunke
Cummings

Bruber
Walker

Hayek
Dunn

Amo
Rude

Holt

Phillips
Bizzle
James

Fuller

Results

Guthrie Ok

Creston |IA
Sioux Falls SD
Sioux Falls SD

Montana

waterloo 1A
lavista NE

Grimes 1A
Winterset 1A
Amazonia
Waterford PA
Amazonia
Lakefield
Omaha NE

Seward NE
Guthrie Ok

Omaha NE
Omaha Ne

Ulysses NE
Guthrie Ok

Rapid City SD
Rapid City SD

Omaha NE

Marcus IA
Tahlegnah OK
Fair Play SC

Sioux City 1A
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Novice
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SchoolBoy

SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy
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SchoolBoy

SchoolBoy

SchoolBoy

SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy

SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy

SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy
SchoolBoy

Cadet

120

275
275

70

75

80
80
80
80

85

90

103
103
103

112
112
112
112
112
112

120
120
120
130
130
130
140
275

98

A WDNPF

w N

= o0k, WN PR

N

N -

200/

Mike

C.J.
Mark

Colton
Derek

Jeremy

Thomas
Bryce
Gabe
Sam

Dylan

Kyle

Dylan
Brandyn
Travis

Zeb
Ben
Chris
Tanner
Micah
Justice

Gradey
Nick
Jack
Jake
Tyrell
Nyle
Tyler

Martaz

Austin

Ironman
Greco

Lade

Warren
Tompsett

Howell
Miller

DeVries

Gilman
Killian
Spooner
Seidel

McKinney

Miller

Killian
Burget
Reber

Wahle
Schweery
Carney
Spilde
Barnes
Bridgeford

Gambrall
Burghardt
Davis
Waste
Galloway
Bartling
Silverstrand

Herring

Adderley

Results

Omaha NE

Yankton SD
Omaha Ne

Ozark MO
Winterset 1A

Sioux City 1A

Council Bluffs IA
Middletown PA

Inver Grove Heights MN
kansas city MO

Paola Ks

Omaha NE

Annville PA
Bellevue NE
Rapid City SD

Underwood IA
Underwood 1A
Burnsville MN

Rapid City SD

Inver Grove Heights MN
Omaha NE

lowa City IA
Colorado Springs CO
Omaha NE

Ramsey MN

Omaha Ne

Unadilla Ne

Omaha Ne

Highland Park Mi

St. Louis Mo
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Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet
Cadet

Cadet
Cadet
Cadet

Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

103
103

112
112
112
112

119

125
125
125

130
130
130
130

135

140

140
140

145
145
145

152
152
152
152
160

171

189

215

N

A WDNPF

w N

A WDNPF

w N

A WDNPF

200/

Jacob
Evan

Alex
Christian
Brandon
Justin

Randy

Thomas
Tyler
Joshua

Alex
Steven
Seth
Kevin

Derek
Nick

Beau
Frankie

Tony
Devon
Trey

Keelan
Jack
Blake
Jordy
Sheldon

Taylor

Jared

Joe

[ronman

Results

Greco

Miller
Silver

Oaks
Haro
Rubino
Busch

Else

Glenn
Harter
Roberts

Bridgeford
Belcher
Klein
Nash

Roach
Moore

Sheen
Mazza

Washington
Johnson
Porter

Moore
Barnes
Augustyn
Tonjes

Garcia

Harris

Dorsey

Kayl

Omaha NE
Chevy Chase MD

Sioux Falls SD
Yankton SD
West Chicago IL
Omaha Ne

Wahoo NE

Rapid City SD
Roseville Ml

Omaha NE
Bellevue NE
newton KS
Roseville Ml

Omaha NE
St. Louis Mo

Amherst NE
West Chicago IL

Omaha NE
Omaha NE
Omaha Ne

Waterloo |A

Inver Grove Heights MN

Ord NE
Omaha Ne

Omaha Ne

Harrisburg SD

Omaha Ne

Omaha NE
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Elite
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Elite
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Elite
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Elite

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

275
275
275

119
119
119

125
125
125
125
125
125

130
130

135
135

140
140
140

145
145
145
145
145

152
152
152
152

160
160
160
160
160
160

N

wWN PP

o0k, WNBE

=

a b wN Pk wWN P

A WDNPF

o0k, WNBE

DaVaughn Perkins

Jay Sherer
Tanner Keck
Jerad Letsche
Jeremy Garvin
Larry Roberts Jr
Carson Hemmann
Darin Manning
James Shinkle
Ethan Kenney

2007 Ilronman Results
Greco
Collin White Glenwood IA
King Large Omabha Ne
Zack Wilcox Omaha Ne
Ty Martin Omaha NE
Jake Besch Omaha Ne
Sean Trampe Ord NE
Kyler Killian Middletown PA
Corey Cummings  Guthrie Ok
Terrell McKinney Omaha NE
Josh Wilson Lincoln NE
Josh Novak Omaha Ne
Colin Riley
Kyle Bulera Inver Grove Heights MN
Brandon Miklas Omaha Ne
Connor Anderson Inver Grove Heights MN
Xavier Metzger Omaha Ne
Riley Allen Omaha Ne
Cole Orndorff Guthrie Ok
Andrew McNally Omaha NE
Alec Hoffman Davenport 1A
Trenton Washington Omaha NE
Tyler Stark Elk Point Sd
John Prokopowicz Inver Grove Heights MN
Patrick McNally omaha NE

Omaha Ne
Columbus NE
Morlow Ok
Marcus la

lowa City IA
Roseville Ml
Ambherst NE
St. Louis Mo
Omaha NE

Kearney NE
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200/ Ironman Results

Greco
Elite 171 1 Nate Stender Omaha NE
Elite 171 2 Zach Radke Ord NE
Elite 189 1 Morgan Denson Omaha Ne
Elite 189 2 Max Downie Omaha NE
Elite 215 1 Howard Johnson Great Bend Ks
Elite 215 2 Cullen Berg Inver Grove Heights MN
Elite 215 3 Zack Hayes Maryland Heights Mo
Elite 275 1 Zachary Christo Omabha Ne
Elite 275 2 Thomas Hamik Elkhorn Ne
Senior 125 1 Joel Torpy Omaha Ne
Senior 133 1 Stephen Zoni Erie PA
Senior 165 1 Chris Zoni West Lafayette IN
Senior 174 1 Chris Shea Guthrie Ok
Senior 184 1 Enock Francois Alton 1A
Senior 197 1 Ty Copsey Glenwood IA
Senior 197 2 Russel Dubree Allen TX
Senior 275 1 Bob Pilcher Omaha NE
Master 149 1 Geoffrey  Taub West Bloomfield Ml
Master 165 1 JT Petty Alton 1A
Master 174 1 William Krieger Madison Hghts Ml

Master 197 1 Scott Bohlken Omaha Ne
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Master 215 1 John Wilson Memphis Tn
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